Stopfbuschpackung Lionpak 5202 8mm - (Pro Meter)

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/stopfbuschpackung-lionpak-5202-8mm-pro-meter

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Breite (H)
Gestaltung
Material
Abmessungen
Materialklasse
Modell

CPPKL3075740
9506816424777

James Walker
Stopfbuchspackungen
8x 8 mm

800.00

0.80

0.80

8

Lionpak 5202

Grafiet met Inconel-draad
1 meter

30 Mpa/300 bar ( (4351 psi)
Stopbuspakking

. e,
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